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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIPTIM    "TOTAL P        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ryan Burch             Overall        1/0     3:57:35        7:39     3:57:35
2     Jason Koop             Overall        2/0     3:59:04        7:42     3:59:04
3     Mike Hamilton          Overall        3/0     4:39:21        8:59     4:39:23
4     Brian Glaspell         M  1-39        1/0     4:47:36        9:15     4:47:37
5     Wyatt Hornsby          M  1-39        2/0     4:50:41        9:21     4:50:42
6     Christopher Westerman  M  1-39        3/0     4:52:17        9:24     4:52:26
7     Marc Pevoteaux         M  1-39        4/0     5:01:11        9:42     5:01:17
8     Joseph Rodriguez       M  1-39        5/0     5:03:17        9:46     5:03:30
9     Ryan Lassen            M  1-39        6/0     5:06:30        9:52     5:06:33
10    Douglas Goodwin        M  1-39        7/0     5:07:01        9:53     5:07:06
11    Paul Lottridge         M 40-49        1/0     5:07:39        9:54     5:07:51
12    Daniel Glass           M  1-39        8/0     5:12:00       10:03     5:12:01
13    Connilee Walter        Overall        1/0     5:12:54       10:04     5:12:58
14    Dan Manter             M 40-49        2/0     5:20:43       10:19     5:20:45
15    Paula Moore            Overall        2/0     5:28:43       10:35     5:28:48
16    Matthew Owen           M 40-49        3/0     5:32:36       10:42     5:32:43
17    Gayle Zorrilla         Overall        3/0     5:35:43       10:48     5:35:50
18    Ryan Wolfrum           M  1-39        9/0     5:38:33       10:54     5:38:44
19    Joshua Winter          M  1-39       10/0     5:38:43       10:54     5:38:44
20    Andy Wooten            M 40-49        4/0     5:41:25       10:59     5:41:31
21    Jordan Wirfs-Brock     F  1-39        1/0     5:43:22       11:03     5:43:33
22    Jason Antin            M  1-39       11/0     5:43:24       11:03     5:43:33
23    Jeff Bollman           M 40-49        5/0     5:45:16       11:07     5:45:22
24    Chris Ford             M  1-39       12/0     5:49:01       11:14     5:49:06
25    Drew Weiman            M  1-39       13/0     5:49:42       11:15     5:49:56
26    Ryan McAfee            M  1-39       14/0     5:50:38       11:17     5:50:45
27    Allen Peoples          M  1-39       15/0     5:55:30       11:27     5:55:35
28    Christy Lindh          F  1-39        2/0     5:55:40       11:27     5:55:44
29    Mary Ross-Mortenson    F 40-49        1/0     5:59:44       11:35     5:59:54
30    Rodger Greer           M 50-99        1/0     6:03:04       11:41     6:03:07
31    Sean Doran             M 40-49        6/0     6:06:53       11:48     6:07:02
32    Kimberly Greer         F 50-99        1/0     6:07:18       11:49     6:07:23
33    Jessica Poirier        F  1-39        3/0     6:12:21       11:59     6:12:25
34    Scott Burd             M 40-49        7/0     6:12:24       11:59     6:12:28
35    Christina Gallagher    F  1-39        4/0     6:13:30       12:01     6:13:36
36    Sheila Huss            F  1-39        5/0     6:13:31       12:01     6:13:36
37    James Flanary          M  1-39       16/0     6:18:29       12:11     6:18:33
38    Drew Williams          M 50-99        2/0     6:21:56       12:18     6:22:05
39    George Jones           M 50-99        3/0     6:25:05       12:24     6:25:11
40    David Hendrix          M 40-49        8/0     6:28:55       12:31     6:29:05
41    Rebekka Hannula        F 40-49        2/0     6:32:09       12:37     6:32:18
42    Brenden Goetz          M  1-39       17/0     6:32:14       12:37     6:32:17
43    Bryan McClelland       M  1-39       18/0     6:40:12       12:53     6:40:15
44    Edwin Parnell          M  1-39       19/0     6:40:38       12:54     6:40:42
45    Jessica Linney         F  1-39        6/0     6:42:42       12:58     6:42:53
46    Neil Thagard           M 40-49        9/0     6:51:03       13:14     6:51:12
47    David Noble            M  1-39       20/0     6:54:01       13:20     6:54:16
48    Sean Gallagher         M 40-49       10/0     6:56:04       13:23     6:56:09
49    Scott Snyder           M 50-99        4/0     6:56:50       13:25     7:03:30
50    Phil Redinger          M 40-49       11/0     6:59:35       13:30     6:59:42
51    Carl Nelson            M 50-99        5/0     7:08:26       13:47     7:08:34
52    Phil Wortmann          M  1-39       21/0     7:12:51       13:56     7:12:56
53    Eryn Lonnquist         F  1-39        7/0     7:17:21       14:05     7:17:34
54    Joe Roerkohl           M  1-39       22/0     7:22:38       14:15     7:22:54
55    Mark Horan             M 50-99        6/0     7:25:54       14:21     7:25:59
56    Stephanie Day          F 40-49        3/0     7:26:59       14:23     7:27:07
57    Jane Potter            F 50-99        2/0     7:27:44       14:25     7:27:52
58    Paula Bieshaar         F 40-49        4/0     7:27:44       14:25     7:27:52
59    Dan South              M 40-49       12/0     7:42:04       14:52     7:42:18
60    Eric Dahl              M 40-49       13/0     7:44:10       14:56     7:44:22
61    Dave Phillips          M 40-49       14/0     7:44:11       14:56     7:44:22
62    Cheri Bashor           F 50-99        3/0     7:45:08       14:58     7:45:20
63    Alan Roche             M  1-39       23/0     7:45:11       14:58     7:45:14
64    Patty Ryan             F 40-49        5/0     7:52:42       15:13     7:52:58
65    Melissa Schluessler    F  1-39        8/0     8:10:14       15:47     8:10:23
66    Patricia Crespi        F 50-99        4/0     8:17:50       16:01     8:17:59
67    Casey Mannell          M  1-39       24/0     8:29:54       16:25     8:30:04
68    Jd McKenna             M 50-99        7/0     8:44:29       16:53     8:44:39
69    Justin Schluessler     M  1-39       25/0     8:54:32       17:12     8:54:47
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